DHI-VTO4202FB-P-S3
2-wire IP Modular Apartment Door Station
Technical Specification
System
Main Processor Embedded Processor
Operating System Embedded Linux Operation System
Interoperability CGI; ONVIF

Camera Module | DHI-VTO4202FB-P-S3
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Modules
DHI-VTO4202FB-P-S3 Camera module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MB1 One-button module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MB2 Two-button module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MB5 Five-button module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MS Display module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-ML Indicator module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MK Keyboard module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MF Fingerprint module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MR Card swiping module(IC)(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MR1 Card swiping module(ID)(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MN Blank Module(Black)
DHI-VTO4202FB-MI Info module(Black)
General
Appearance Color Black
Power Supply
Dahua 2-wire switch (max. power supply distance
is 50 m)
48 VDC, 1 A; PoE (802.3af/at)
Power Adapter Optional
Installation Flush Mount; Surface Mount
Certifications CE
Accessory Surface mount box (optional); flush mount box
(optional); rain cover (optional)
Product Dimensions 100.0 mm × 100.0 mm × 49.4 mm (3.94" × 3.94" ×
1.94")
Protection IK07; IP65
Operating Temperature –30°C to +60°C (–22°F to +140°F)
Operating Humidity 10%–90% (RH), non-condensing
Operating Environment Outdoor
Operating Altitude 0 m–3000 m (0 ft–9842.52 ft)
Power Consumption ≤4 W (standby), ≤5 W (working)
Gross Weight 0.43 kg (0.95 lb)
Storage Temperature 0 °C to +40 °C (+32 °F to +104 °F)
Storage Humidity 30%–75% (RH), non-condensing
Accessories
VTM76 Vertical one module, surface mounted rain
cover(Black)
VTM26R2 Vertical two modules, surface mounted
rain cover(Black)
VTM27R3 Vertical three module, surface mounted
rain cover(Black)
VTM28R4 Vertical two*2 modules in parallel, surface
mounted rain cover(Black)
VTM29R6 Vertical two*3 modules in parallel, surface
mounted rain cover(Black)
VTM30R2
Vertical two modules with vertical rod,
the cable goes out,It has the function of
receiving the cable(Black)
VTM79 Mounting box for 1 module
VTM127 Mounting box for 2 modules
VTM128 Mounting box for 3 modules
VTM78 Front panel for 1 module(Black)
VTM25P2 Front panel for 2 modules(Black)
VTM24P3 Front panel for 3 modules(Black)
Power
Supply
DHI-VTNS2003B-2-A 2-wire Switch
DHI-VTNS1001B-2-A 2-wire Switch
Camera Module | DHI-VTO4202FB-P-S3
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Camera Module | DHI-VTO4202FB-P-S3